10 Mayis 2008 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KORKMAZCAN(4)

2 NiZIPBEYi(5)

3 YASMIN SULTAN(3)
4 GUNAL(8)

5 MRLIVA(1)

6 ALSIMSEK(10)

7 ZENGIBAR()

8  AKLIVDAT)

9  GUZEL PINAR(11)
10 SERMNIM2)

TURELI(9)

GANYAN(4) 2,80 b, IKILi(4/5) :8,00 £, SIRALI IKiLi(4/5) 9,25 4, UCLU BAHIS(4/5/3) :6,75 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 0,80 t, PLASE(4) :1,65 b, PLASE(S) 22,15 b, TABELA BAHIS(4/5/3/8) 30,25 £ Cikan 1

Yas
Byaa

5yka
6yak
Syak
6yka
Syaa
5yka
5ykk
5yak
6yak

8yka

Yans Sonuglan

1.)20.500 &
1)3075 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ALKURUS 13 - ZE-RA 95

TIMURHAN - AKANSELBIR
GURBATUR - AHUM 1
HABERBATUR - ARZUVCAN
SERGEN- ZAHDE35
SAKARYA - SAPHA 26
VOLGA 2 - SABIKAY
SHTAHA - YASENYA
HABERBATUR - GENGPINAR
HABERBATUR - SLIZI

SADUN- CAHDE68

Atla: 0,73 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(4/5/3/8) :1,47 © EFG4

Handikap 15/DHOW
2)8200t
2)1230 %
Siklet Jokey
55,5 OINCE
56,5 G.OKER
60,5 U.YAYLA
54 GOKH.GOKCE
63 O.SEZIK
51 MGONULTAS
575  YTUNG
54 .sovyAD
50  Y.GOKGE
61 B.KURDU
53 B.SERINKAYA

Sahip
ENG. KARABULUT

NEH. OGUT*
ERD. SALTABAS
UM. GUNAL
MET. 0GUZ
MAH. BAGUG
SEV. EREN

VAS. GUNEY
KAYAKAYA

SEL. ERDEMRCI

OME. TULGAR

3)4.100 ¢
3)615¢

Antrenérii
N.SAGIR

OMGELIKKOL
MAYDINALP
R.CAV
AEALKIS
U.TANER
UBULUT
S.OZDENIZ
MAPAKEL
SISLETIR

MAPAKEL

Derece

2.26.21
2.26.26
2.26.38
2.27.34
2.28.30
2.29.03
229.74
2.30.07
2.34.02
2.36.55

Kosmaz

izmir Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4.)2.050 v
4)308¢
Gy AGF St Fark
2,80 1 Boyun
6,25 2 Yarim Boy
5,60 11 Uzk
16,10 9
11,30 6
11,55 4
3,15 7
10,30 8
69,20 5
14,05 10
3

G Gk,

HP
63

59

67

54

72

48

61

60

40

68

52



